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ae L T - GREAT GULF AFFORDABLE
AN smiso80 . B $254,900 BEAUTY

e Eos s | TOWNHOUSE

Ashgmve 196 ACHE PHUPEHTY : {townhouse end This 2 storey 4 bdrm 3
: — | unit. Featuring gas Jas e T This beautifully
S| _107H SORgmy u  freplace in LR and a b T decorated 3 bedroom
D ... | gas F/P in rec rom. _ | kit./foyes & hall. Open s townhome features the
& = | Gas w/h. The unit || concept kit. with upgraded ' 5 master
o B e . = . | has been freshly cupboards & pantry e AR semi

¢ | painted, renovated combined with family rm & § ')

i g% 2l kitchen, finished | with gas FP & skylights | FE S B S 1 concept
196 ACRES i e Bl d basement. Good | with w/o to fenced e - R with gas FP.

Eat-in kitchen with w/o
to patio. Finished rec
room, C/A, single car
garage with loft
storage. Great spot for
kids. Priced at
$148,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view.

1 backyard. Master bdrm
has 4 pc. ensuite with
stand alone shower &
jacuzzi tub. Upgraded
underpad R/l washroom in | S s |
bsmt. C/A, garage door gy
opener, professionally § e L
Iandscaped back & front IR S oo
§ yards! Priced at $254,900.

| Call Dave Krause* to |

i size back yard with af
8x10 shed & new Ff
fence in 2000. - -
Windows, patio
- #8 doors and front door
¥ 2 years old. Priced
“..lat $119,900. Call
|Dave Krause* to

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

This 196 acre property is adjacent to the
Urban area of Georgetown as outlined in the
Official Plan of Halton Hills. It is presently
being used as a farm with a house & buildings.
The property is located at the corner of 8th
Line & 10 Sdrd with its borders being west of
8th Line, north of 10 Sdrd and east of 7th Line | =
(Trafalgar Rd,) at Ashgrove, Priced at 4.9 § & G
million. Call Dave Krause* to view. :

.....

NEW PRICE®

SERENITY AMONG THE PINES 4 bedroom home on large lot in Moore Park. Looking for space?

. = jee Do you want room in your backyard for a pool? This fabulous 4
This fabulous custom built home of approx 7500 sq ft is situated on :
2.44 acres in Caledon East. Features include 6 bedrooms, 9 SRGOO Aoma. i 1S PopiEar MODIS S BT08 Of CHDIES e

. . . offers this for you. Features include: Roof and most windows
bathrooms, 18 skylights, 1050 3rd floor nanny suite, 20x40 indoor replaced 7 yearg ago. Furnace & C/A ‘97. Large deck of kit. new in
concrete pool with a spa & cedar sauna, 4 walkouts, treed ravine

. : A ‘99. Gas line hookup in backyard. Main floor FR enjoys a gas F/P
with stream. priced at $898,000. Call Dave Krause® for other §in ‘98. Jacuzzi tub in main washroom. Priced at $232,900. Call
features & viewing appointments.

Dave Krause* to view.

This large 4 bedro8m home is located within walking distance to
public & high schools & parks. Large principle rooms. Kitchen has
been opened up to L/R with W/O to a deck, above ground pool &
very private backyard. New hardwood floors MBR & new
broadloom in living room. Furnace new in 2000. C/A. Both
washrooms have been renovated. Great family home close to all
amenities. Call Dave Krause* to view. Priced at $189,900.
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Just Call for a Confidential Market Evaluation of Your Property

REZW

“YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALIST”
Serving Wellington County & Halton

My Clients Are Number 1!
Phone: 1-519-856-4348 Toll Free -888-656-4348

ayne
Saunders*
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157 Country Acres
Just west of Acton and near Hwy. 7
this exceptional farm is now avail-
able. Exiensive steel buildings, 2
ponds and 130 acres workable. |
Updated family home. Sure to
please. Call Wayne*.

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.
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4 Picture Perfect Acres
Spacious, updated 28 year old home with fin-
iIshed basement with large windows & walk-
out. 25x25 attached workshop, double
garage, three 4 pc baths, all new windows,
new oil furnace & central air, central vac, new
broadloom upstairs & much more. Located
East of Oustic & North of Hwy. 24, 15 min. to
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